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Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website at
www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for announce-
ment emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the Worship Center. If
you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room to meet Donnie Case, our Senior
Minister, after the worship service.

THIS WEEK AT MACC

Number of volunteers needed as of September 18.
Tonight, Youth Room, 6:00—7:30 pm =

30 | o
Monday, September 19, Atrium, 6:30 pm to 8:00 pm

34 people
have volunteered
Tuesday, September 20, Classroom 101, 6:30 pm i3 boarebir
God has blessed us!

Thank You!!!
Wednesday, September 21, Classroom 101,
9:00 - 11:00 am

Wednesday, Youth Room, September 21, 6:00—7:30 pm

PRAYER FOCUS-FRIENDS OF CHRIST HAITIAN MISSION-MIOCHE ROCK

Maple Avenue Christian Church
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org

9 AM Education: Adult, Jr/ Sr High , Nursery—K  Worship: Grades 1-5
10 AM Fellowship: All Ages (Atrium and Children’s Fellowship)

10:30 AM Worship: Adult, Jr/ Sr High , Nursery—K Small Groups: Grades 1-5

SCHEDULE

BASIC - How To Study Your Bible-John Deckard, Room 101
BIBLE - First Peter and Titus-Jeff Sparks, Room 103
YOUTH - James—D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12

LOOKING AHEAD

In Place of 9:00 Classes, bring a brunch dish
to share and learn about
new education classes for Fall!

GLOW , ¢

Sunday, September 25, Atrium, 9:00 am S5pm-7pm
Oct 31
If you consider yourself a senior citizen, please call the 1300 MAPLE AVE

MAPLE AVENUE CHRISTIAN CHURCH

www.mapleavenue.org

Church Office at 309.837.9318 to register for this fun
time of food and fellowship!
Tuesday, September 27, Atrium, Noon

We are in need of candy donations for GLOW
for October 31. If you are able to help, please choose
wrapped, fun-size, PEANUT FREE candy. Thank you!

Registration now open online at
www.mapleavenue.org
Saturday, October 1, 8:00 am to noon

BASIC - Cover To Cover—Old Testament-Sherrie Clements, Room 101
BIBLE - A Personal Encounter With Jesus-Bruce Eidson, Room 102
TOPICAL- Who Is My Neighbor?-Various Teachers, Room 103
YOUTH - Back To The Future—D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12)

Learn about other exciting upcoming announcements and
events on the Sunday Slides showing on the TV's in the Atrium.

Worship 172

Education Hour 82

General Fund $ 10,975.95

($11,525.32 needed weekly)

New Building Fund $ 655.00
DonnieCase Senior Minister Donnie Case dcase@macc.ws
Mike Drake (Elder in Training) Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Kim Limkeman Youth Ministe D.J. Goble djgoble@macc.ws
Bruce Western Children’s Minister Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws

Creative Media &
If you have an emergen- Communications Minister Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
cy after office hours (Mon Building/Grounds Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
-Thu 8-4 pm) please call Building/Grounds Abby Smith asmith@macc.ws
MACC at 309.837.9318
and you will be redirected
to the on-call staff or Download the Bible app i Find us on Facebook!
elder. at www.youversion.com [Eii4 l'_iJ
and look for our live

event each Sunday to take
notes on your device.

Subscribe to our YouTube u



